ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/24/2022 2506 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/24/2022 RMP22-008466 5710 BUCKINGHAM CT ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2022 RMP22-008467 1480 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2022 RMP22-008468 2304 GEORGE ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2022 RMP22-008469 1480 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2022 RMP22-008470 1379 E CENTRAL RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST

9/24/2022 4732 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/24/2022 4714 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/24/2022 4722 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/24/2022 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR AMBULANCE CALL

9/24/2022 3600 DOVE ST AMBULANCE CALL

9/24/2022 RMP22-008471 4305 WEBER DR LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2022 RMP22-008471 4305 WEBER DR LOUD NOISE CITATION ISSUED

9/24/2022 2703 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL

9/24/2022 RMP22-008472 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2022 APPROX LOC:1635 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/24/2022 APPROX LOC:1458 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
9/24/2022 RMP22-008473 3701 BERDNICK ST THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
NEWPORT DR
9/24/2022 RMP22-008474 2412 ALGONQUIN RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2022 1800 WINNETKA CIR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022 RMP22-008475 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD

9/26/2022 12:14:22 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/24/2022

9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022

9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022

9/24/2022

9/24/2022

9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022

RMP22-008476
RMP22-008477
RMP22-008478

RMP22-008479
RMP22-008480

RMP22-008481

RMP22-008482
RMP22-008483

RMP22-008484

RMP22-008485
RMP22-008486
RMP22-008487
RMP22-008488
RMP22-008489
RMP22-008490

APPROX LOC:3806 HOLLY

LN
3201 CAMPBELL ST

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4500 SYCAMORE LN
3801 WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3208
FREMONT ST

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5550 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:5001
CARRIAGEWAY DR

ORIOLE LN / KINGFISHER

LN

APPROX LOC:2102 WREN

LN
0 BLK MEIJER DR

3200 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
5600 ASTOR LN

3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
3330 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1219 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 1317 GOLF

RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ALARM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT
THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

RECKLESS DRIVING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT
LOUD MUSIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
THEFT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
LOUD MUSIC

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:14:22 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
9/24/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD

9/26/2022 12:14:22 PM



