



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/24/2022		2506 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008466	5710 BUCKINGHAM CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008467	1480 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008468	2304 GEORGE ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008469	1480 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008470	1379 E CENTRAL RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2022		3600 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2022	RMP22-008471	4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008471	4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	CITATION ISSUED
9/24/2022		2703 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2022	RMP22-008472	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1635 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1458 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008473	3701 BERDNICK ST	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008474	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008475	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:3806 HOLLY LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2022	RMP22-008476	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008477	4500 SYCAMORE LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008478	3801 WILKE RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:3208 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008479	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/24/2022	RMP22-008480	5550 ASTOR LN	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008481	ORIOLE LN / KINGFISHER LN	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:2102 WREN LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008482	0 BLK MEIJER DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2022	RMP22-008483	3200 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
9/24/2022	RMP22-008484	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008485	3125 TOWN SQUARE DR	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008486	3330 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	
9/24/2022	RMP22-008487	1460 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008488	4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008489	1219 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2022	RMP22-008490	APPROX LOC: 1317 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/24/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT